
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
    

                   
  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

(229) 890 – 2437 
  
     www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

Go Bid  
Now 

Property Information 

 
 

3984 Old Doerun Road, 
         Moultrie, Georgia 31768 

        Thursday, August 5, 2021 at 4 PM 
 

 
 

 
27 Acres with Two Homes, 
Colquitt County, Georgia 

 
Final Contract to Include a 

10% Buyer’s Premium 

 
Online Only Auction 

Property Information 

Go Bid  
Now 

Go Bid  
  
NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of 27 Acres with two 
homes located in Colquitt County, Georgia. 
 
27 Acres and two homes in Colquitt County are selling at auction. Properties this size, in 
this area are hard to come by. Buy with confidence at online auction. Property is offered 
in individual tracts, combinations, and as whole. 
 
Bidding for this property will open on July 22 at 10:00 a.m. eastern time and continue to 
August 5, 2021. Bidding will begin closing at 4:00 p.m. eastern time subject to auto 
extentions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks Auction Group 
online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to placing any bids 
please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding Terms and 
Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found online 
under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 

 
Jimmy Fitzpatrick 
Auction Coordinator 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Auction Date and Time:  August 5, 2021 at 4:00 P.M. 

 

Open House Dates and Times:           Monday, August 5, 2021 2:00 P.M. – 5:00 P.M. 
Monday, August 2, 2021 2:00 P.M. – 5:00 P.M. 

 
 
For More Information Contact:       Jimmy Fitzpatrick  
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 – Office 
     (229) 221-9209 – Cell 
     Jimmy@BidWeeks.com 
        

    
 
 
 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Information 
 

Property Address:  3984 Old Doerun Road, Moultrie, Georgia 31768    
 

Auction Date:  Thursday, August 5, 2021 at 4:00 P.M. 
 

Property Size:  27.30 +/- Acres 
 

Assessor’s Parcel Numbers:   C028 020A 
                                                                  C028 020 

                                                     C028 021 
 
Property Tax Bill Amount:  C028 020A - $298.01 
                                                  C028 021 - $683.22 
                                                  C028 020 - $994.43 

 
Driving Directions: From Moultrie Publix, head NW toward GA-37 E. (223 ft). Turn left at 1st cross 
street onto GA-37 W. (413 ft). Turn right onto E. Bypass NE/N Veterans Pkwy (1.8 mi). Continue onto 
GA-133N / GA- 33N (5.5 mi). Turn left on Old Doerun Rd. and destination will be on left (0.4 mi). 
“Watch for Auction Signs!” 
 
Important Selling Features: 
 
• Colquitt County Country Living 
• Two Bedroom / One Bath Home Located on Tract 2 

o Currently Rented Month to Month for $600 
o 1.2 +/- Acre Lot 
o Large Rear Deck for Entertaining 
o 4 Inch Deep Well 

• Three Bedroom / Two Bath Home Located on Tract 4 
o Currently Rented Month to Month for $670 
o 1.04 +/- Acres 
o Large Front Porch 
o Large Camper Garage 
o Detached Two Car Garage / Shop 

• Pond Located on Tract 1 
• Offered In Individually Tracts, Combinations, and as a Whole 
 

 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Aerial Map 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tracts 1, 3, & 5 
Tax Card Parcel – Page 1 

C028 020 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tracts 1, 3, & 5 
Tax Card Parcel – Page 2 

C028 020 
 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tracts 1, 3, & 5 
Tax Map Parcel 

C028 020 
 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tract 1, 3, & 5 
Property Tax Bill 2020 

 

 
v This bill is non-inclusive of the home place (part of parcel C028 020) on the 

left side of Old Doerun Road. 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
Tract 2 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 1 
C028 020A 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tract 2 
Tax Card Parcel – Page 2 

C028 020A 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tract 2 
Tax Card Parcel – Page 3 

C028 020A 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tract 2 
Tax Map Parcel 

C028 020A 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tract 2 
Property Tax Bill 2020 

 
 
 

 
 
 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tract 4 
Tax Card Parcel – Page 1 

C028 021 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tract 4 
Tax Card Parcel – Page 2 

C028 021 

 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
Tract 4 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 3 
C028 021 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tract 4 
Tax Map Parcel 

C028 021 

 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tract 4 
Property Tax Bill 2020 

 

 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

CUVA 
Page 1 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

CUVA 
Page 2 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Legal Description 
 

(East part of C028/020; C028/020A and C028/021):  33 acres, more or less, in Land Lot 149 of the 
8th Land District of Colquitt County, Georgia, bound on the West by the East margin of the right of 
way of the Old Doerun Road, North by property of James D. Hunter and Peggy Hunter, East by the 
West margin of the right of way of Hwy 133 North and South by property Debra Gail Murphy as 
shown by a plat recorded in Plat Book 15, Page 176, Colquitt County records. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


